
 

4-Oct-25 

 

2025 FORECAST OF EVENTS 
 
  

OCTOBER 2025  
 Sun 5 Oct 2025   BE 
 Sat 11 Oct 2025   XC Course Open 
 Sun 12 Oct 2025   XC Course Open 
 Sun 19 Oct 2025   Hunter Trail 
 Wed 29 Oct 2025   Show Jumping Competition 
      PC Team and Individual Mini Bicton Qualifier 
 Thurs 30 Oct 2025   Members Only – Day Camp 
 Fri 31 Oct 2025   Members Only - Show Jumping Comp 
  
 NOVEMBER 2025 
 Sun 30th Nov 2025   Pre Season Eventing Clinic  

with Jo Rimmer & Joe Roome 
 
 DECEMBER 2025 
 Sun 7 Dec 2025   Pre Season Eventing Clinic  

with Jo Rimmer & Joe Roome 
 Sun 21 Dec 2025    NEW Christmas Puissance Competition 
      Class 1 start 40cm, Class 2 start 60cm,  

Class 3 start 80cm Class 4 start 1m 
 
 


